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ROJAS Yulimar
IBARGUEN Caterine
ALDAMA Yamilé
SAVIGNE Yargeris
SMITH Trecia
RICKETTS Shanieka
TAYLOR Charisma
POVEA Liadagmis
PEREZ HERNANDEZ Leyanis
SOARES Nubia
WILLIAMS Kimberly
GAY Mabel

BICET Yusmay
RIBALTA Josleidy
MONTALVO Niurka
ALCANTARA Dailenys
COSTA Keila

URRUTTIA Yosiri
SMITH Ackelia

MAGGT Maurren Higa
JOSE TIMA Ana Lucia
ZALDIVAR Liuba Maria
TIMA Ana José
CARRILLO Laiza
CEPERO Olga Lidia
MARTINEZ Yarianna
MARTINEZ Magdelin
ALEXANDER Ayanna
LAFOND Thea
ECHEVARRIA Eloina
VELAZCO Davisleydi

de OLIVEIRA Gisele
TRIVINO Johana

LEE Suzette

SANTOS Gabriele
ALLEN Sabina

da SILVA Ténia
HOOPER Natricia
FERNANDEZ Yudelkis
SPENCER Keisha
KINDELAN Yaima
SYLVESTER Patricia
SCOTT Colleen

MYERS Tamara
RANGEL Ivonne

dos SANTOS Luciana
GOLDING-CLARKE Lacena
LAWRENCE Shardia
DAVIS Verénica
LANDAZURI Giselly Andrea
FOREMAN Shantae

de SOUZA Maria Aparecida
AVILA Andrea Verénica
ANTOINE Sandisha
PROCTOR Shara
DELFINO Fernanda
GALLIMORE Shelly-Ann
ALDECOA Isabel

AM_Sud and Cent. all-time end 2024

VEN
coL
CcuB
CUB
JAM
JAM
BAH
CUB
CcuB
BRA
JAM
CUB
CcuB
CUB
CcuB
CUB
BRA
coL
JAM
BRA
DOM
CUB
DOM
CUB
CcuB
CUB
CcuB
TTO
DMA
CUB
CcuB
BRA
coL
JAM
BRA
JAM
BRA
G6UY
CcuB
JAM
CcuB
GRN
JAM
BAH
MEX
BRA
JAM
JAM
VEN
coL
JAM
BRA
ARG
LCA
AIA
BRA
JAM
CUB

Triple jump Women

15.74 i 95
1531 00 84
1529 03 72
1528 09 84
1516 0.7 75
1503 00 92
14.88 i 99
1477 09 96
1470 19 02
1469 13 96
1469 16 88
1467 04 83
1461 20 83
1461 -0.2 90
1460 07 68
1458  -14 91
1458 2.0 83
1458 07 86
1454 19 02
1453 07 76
1452 05 89
1451 03 A 93
1449 09 89
1443 11 68
1443 07 75
1442 12 84
1440 17 76
1440 00 82
1438 06 94
1434 06 61
1434 16 99
1428 -09 80
1426 0.7 81
1425 i 75
1422 09 95
1420 20 94
1413 2.0 86
1411 -12 98
1410 04 85
1406 i 78
1406 0.8 82
1406 -0.1 83
1403 14 74
1403 10 93
1402 19 93
1401 14 70
1399 10 A 75
1399 0.2 95
1397 -04 A 87
1397 18 A 92
1395 13 02
1394 08 71
1391 15 70
13.91 17 91
13.88 i 88
13.87 -05 82
13.84 i 81
13.82 2.0 71

athlestats all-time

20/03/22
18/07/14
11/07/03
31/08/07
02/08/04
16/09/23
11/03/23
05/07/19
18/07/22
17/07/18
28/05/21
01/09/11
04/03/04
18/02/11
24/06/94
27/05/12
07/06/13
18/07/14
10/06/23
27/04/03
16/07/22
10/07/16
29/06/21
23/02/95
06/02/98
18/02/11
23/06/00
31/08/14
30/03/19
17/02/95
21/03/20
16/04/08
25/04/09
08/03/97
23/08/24
29/05/21
11/06/17
25/05/24
17/03/07
11/03/00
20/02/04
06/07/08
17/05/03
29/04/17
29/04/18
18/06/00
16/04/94
08/06/19
24/11/09
25/05/13
25/05/24
21/06/97
09/07/93
01/08/18
06/02/10
21/06/07
24/02/02
14/05/92

W NN N R s

4f1

n
L e e S T e e T~ T = T =S N T SR S N T SO S I
n

1f1

NHNH@»—AHENH:—-HHHNHNNHQ)HN.—-
=

Beograd (SRB)
Monaco (MON)
Roma (ITA)

Osaka (JPN)

Linz (AUT)

Eugene (USA)
Albuquerque (USA)
Lausanne (SUT)
Eugene (USA)
Sotteville-lés-Rouen (FRA)
Doha (QAT)

Daegu (KOR)

La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Monaco (MON)
Austin (USA)

Sdo Caetano do Sul (BRA)
Eugene (USA)
Medellin (COL)
Castellon (ESP)

La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Alexandria (USA)
Gainesville (USA)
La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Ponce (PUR)
Indianapolis (USA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Chula Vista (USA)
Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Ft. Lauderdale (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Fayetteville (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Athens, GA (USA)
Atlanta (USA)
Philadelphia (USA)
Querétaro (MEX)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
College Station (USA)
Austin (USA)
Sucre (BOL)
Medellin (COL)
Lexington (USA)
Americana (BRA)
Lima (PER)
Barrangquilla (COL)
Blacksburg (USA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Fayetteville (USA)
La Habana (CUB)



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119

SANTOS Mirieli
GIBSON Natasha
MARTINEZ Yulianna
GOULBOURNE Elva
KELLY Icolyn

DUTIL Daniellys
ARVELAEZ Jenifer
WELCOME Mikeisha
OLIVER Imani
MARTIAL Nicola
HYACINTH Flora
CANDIDO Regiclecia
FUENTES Thelma
FELIX Laurice Cristina
GIMENES Claudine Paola
LUQUE Jhoanmy
GARCIA Esmeralda
GONZALEZ Yudelsi
AMSTERDAM Iana
PEDROSO Thalia de la C.
TEODORO Ldzia Maria
FLETCHER Najuma
EDWARDS Jackie
SPENCER Maria
FERGUSON Abigail
SEGURA Silvana Daniela
IGLESIAS Yagquelin
HICKLING Tissanna
VILLARREAL Aydee Yes.
PHIPPS Rhianna

REYES Ludmila
HODELIN Yanisleidis
VAUGHN Michelle
GIRAT Suslaidys
BRIGHT Chantoba
FALCIONI Monica

da SILVA Fabricia
LINTON Andrea
ALVAREZ Paula Beatriz
GONCGALVES Fernanda
COOMBS Latavia
VERANES Yanelis
SAUNDERS Daphne
CLARKE Kareen
GIBSON Danielle

LOBO Estrella
MARTINEZ Yaminoraydes
HERNANDEZ Zulia

LEA Tanasia

CHILA Adriana Catherine
MONCRIEFFE Tamara
VALLADARES Indira
FELIX Colleen
HERNANDEZ Liliana
PEDROSO Magalys
BLACK Kerine

ARMENTEROS Yanna Anay

DELAUNAY Pascale
MALONE Chantel
GUTIERREZ Arianna
CODRINGTON Leonie

"BRA

TTO
CUB
JAM
JAM
CcuB
VEN
VIN
JAM
G6UY
Isv
BRA
GUA
BRA
BRA
VEN
BRA
VEN
G6UY
CcuB
BRA
G6UY
BAH
DOM
BAH
PER
CUB
JAM
MEX
JAM
VEN
CcuB
G6UY
CcuB
G6UY
URU
BRA
JAM
CUB
BRA
JAM
CcuB
BAH
JAM
BAH
coL
CUB
CcuB
PUR
ECU
JAM
CcuB
GRN
MEX
CuUB
JAM
CUB
HAT
IvB
VEN
JAM

1381 15 99

13.78 69
1378 18 81
13.78 i 80
13.77 74
1377 05 95
1376 0.0 82
1375 10 00
1375 04 93
1374 12 74
13.73 66
1373 12 02
1372 00 92
1371 -14 81
1371 -12 94
1369 12 95
1368 0.0 59
1368 20 A 92
1368 10 94
1368 -0.2 01
13.67 16 78
1366 15 74
1366 18 71
1366 18 82
13.64 17 75
1363 04 90
1362 05 79
13.62 138 98
13.61 86
13.61 -13 01
13.60 0.0 76
13.60 88
1360 12 83
13.60 -0.6 87
13.60 i 00
1359 -0.2 68
1357 17 82
13.57 i 84
1357 00 A 95
1356 10 83
1356 17 95
13.55 87
13.54 i 71
13.54 i 81
1354 10 96
1354 17 03
13.53 73
1353 19 01
1353 17 91
1352 -0.2 96
1351 09 96
1350 03 86
1350 19 89
1350 01 A 90
13.49° -0:4 72
1349 10 77
1349 00 99
1347 -10 A 82
13.45 i 91
13.44 0.8 95
13.43 71

athlestats all-time

15/07/18
21/09/98
14/01/99
15/03/03
04/05/96
19/06/15
19/12/07
28/05/22
14/07/24
03/06/95
17/05/87
28/09/24
23/06/18
14/04/07
06/03/16
28/04/18
05/06/86
25/05/13
31/03/17
27/05/22
25/03/06
21/05/95
20/06/97
08/08/03
20/06/97
05/03/22
26/06/98
13/04/19
11/07/09
23/07/23
19/06/04
08/06/07
09/06/07
01/08/13
27/02/21
08/05/99
26/05/07
02/03/08
24/08/13
05/06/09
15/04/17
02/03/06
29/01/94
09/03/02
16/07/16
28/07/23
20/08/92
01/03/19
16/06/19
17/04/21
28/03/14
08/03/03
08/04/11
27/11/14
27/06/95
03/06/00
14/02/15
27/11/14
12/03/11
02/06/13
22/06/95
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Tampere (FIN)
Kuala Lumpur (MAS)
La Habana
Fayetteville (USA)
Athens, GA (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Barinas (VEN)
Fayetteville (USA)
La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Knoxville (USA)
Tuscaloosa (USA)
Bucaramanga (COL)
San Salvador (ESA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)

Des Moines (USA)
Indianapolis (USA)
Medellin (COL)
Austin (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Prudente (BRA)
Fairfax (USA)
Nassau (BAH)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Nassau (BAH)

Lima (PER)

La Habana (CUB)
Kingston (TAM)
Guanajuato (MEX)
San José (CRC)

San Carlos (VEN)
La Habana (CUB)
Sacramento (USA)
Sofia (BUL)
Lubbock (USA)
Montevideo (URU)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Fayetteville (USA)
Medellin (COL)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Hobbs

La Habana (CUB)
Baton Rouge (USA)
Fayetteville (USA)
San Salvador (ESA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)

La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Chula Vista (USA)
Guayagquil (ECVU)
Kingston (TAM)

La Habana (CUB)
Fayetteville (USA)
Xalapa (MEX)

La Habana (CUB)
Durham (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Xalapa (MEX)
College Station (USA)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Kingston (TAM)



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

ZANETTE Ketllyn Pamela
PIRES Mairy
MARTINEZ Virginia
SPENCE Danielle

de OLIVEIRA Whaylla Ester
TRIANA Jaqueline
BRETO Liliana

CUSA Lissette
MACHADO Luana Aparecida
MORETIC Norka
HOOPER Natrena

de LIMA Marli

McLEOD Jhanelle
WHITE Renee
RODRIGUEZ Maryelis
PENN Kala

MARTINEZ Dailin
TOVAR Munich

QUISPE Valeria
DISTIN Lamara
LARRINAGA Suanly
MESSIAS Ana Cristina
SOMMERVILLE Diane
FORDE Seidre
VIDAL-WHYTE Jehvania
de la €. PEDROSO Thalia
VELASQUEZ Miladys Leonor
BROWN Lotavia
SINISTERRA Paola
ZURITA Evelyn Aurora
OGBOURNE Melissa
REYES Macarena Rocio
SLOMPO Rita Cristina
MACHADO Elizabeth
ABDUL-QADIR Hanifah
MAITA Fernanda
HOWARD Cherita

da SILVA Luciana
MORACEN Liselis
PEREZ Yailin

REYES Miriam Isabel
McNEIL Shamoya
VIEIRA Kathelyn Naiara
da SILVA Flavia Angelica
CANTONI Nerli Juliana
RENTERLA Nagyla
CRUZ Estefany

MORFA Lazara

SMALL Aria

CUESTA Leidy Marcela
DAWKINS Jade-Ann
BROWN Natasha

SELES Vanessa
PACHITO Mayra Nadia
WILSON Nickevea
CAULDWELL Diana
SLACK Salsa
RODRIGUES Melissa
LINTON Machaeda
ROBINSON Jaeda
GIRON Ariday

"BRA

VEN
CUB
JAM
BRA
MEX
CUB
CcuB
BRA
CHI
G6UY
BRA
JAM
JAM
CUB
IvB
CUB
VEN
BOL
JAM
CUB
BRA
JAM
BAR
JAM
CcuB
CUB
JAM
coL
ECU
JAM
CHI
BRA
CcuB
JAM
VEN
BAR
BRA
CUB
CcuB
PER
JAM
BRA
BRA
coL
coL
GUA
CcuB
BAR
coL
JAM
BAH
BRA
ECU
JAM
JAM
JAM
BRA
JAM
JAM
CuB

13.43
13.43
13.42
13.42
13.42
13.41
13.41
13.40
13.40
13.40
13.40
13.39
13.39
13.38
13.38
13.38
13.38
13.37
13.37
13.37
13.36
13.36
13.35
13.35
13.35
13.34
13.33
13.33
13.32
13.32
13.31
13.31
13.30
13.30
13.30
13.30
13.29
13.29
13.29
13.28
13.28
13.28
13.27
13.26
13.26
13.25
13.25
13.24
13.24
13.24
13.24
13.23
13.23
13.23
13.23
13.23
13.22
13.22
13.22
13.21
13.21

athlestats all-time

0.7
0.9
-0.1
-1.2
0.9
09 A
-0.2
0.3
11
1.8
-04
12
1.2
1.9
11

14

02 A
0.5
0.7
1.6

0.2
15
2.0

1.0
18 A
0.9
14
1.9
0.5
19
1.0
-0.1 A

-0.8
-0.7

17
0.0
1.6
15
08 A
0.4

0.6
01 A
-1.2
1.0
0.8
0.0
-1.2
19
14 A
11
0.5
1.3
16

o8

04
68
98
02
87
97
75
82
98
91
82
91
86
01
98
98
89
97
00
85
78
66
85
96
01
87
00
91
98
88
84
67
78

03
75
72
94
90
93

11/06/21
05/07/23
14/05/92
12/05/19
07/05/23
06/08/11
19/06/15
14/05/93
26/06/08
23/07/16
02/11/22
19/07/07
06/04/13
17/05/09
01/06/19
01/02/20
22/02/20
17/04/10
07/06/18
29/03/19
20/05/05
21/03/09
02/02/91
04/04/08
21/04/18
10/02/19
02/03/06
14/05/23
25/05/13
17/04/21
10/06/10
28/10/11
11/04/92
11/02/94
12/05/18
06/08/22
18/05/96
22/05/05
24/03/12
22/05/09
26/04/15
25/06/17
16/04/22
12/10/14
28/07/23
10/06/17
12/12/17
24/06/94
30/03/19
03/12/21
01/03/23
24/07/98
30/04/11
24/03/12
01/07/12
27/05/17
04/04/15
15/09/18
23/05/24
22/03/24
24/05/24
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Sdo Paulo (BRA)
San Salvador (ESA)
La Habana (CUB)
Charlotte (USA)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Cd. México (MEX)
La Habana (CUB)
La Habana (CUB)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Bydgoszcz (POL)
Leonora (GUY)
Sertdozinho (BRA)
Gainesville (USA)
Columbus (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Fayetteville (USA)
Camagliey (CUB)
Caracas (VEN)
Cochabamba (BOL)
Kingston (TAM)

La Habana (CUB)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Iowa City (USA)
Austin (USA)
Waco (USA)
Camagiiey (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Bloomington (USA)
Medellin (COL)
Guayagquil (ECVU)
Eugene (USA)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Americana (BRA)
La Habana (CUB)
Knoxville (USA)
Cali (COL)

Lubbock (USA)
Belém (BRA)

La Habana (CUB)
La Habana (CUB)
Lima (PER)
Kingston (TAM)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Medellin (COL)
Managua (NCA)

La Habana (CUB)
Palo Alto (USA)
Cali (COL)

Spanish Town (JAM)
Houston (USA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)

La Habana (CUB)
Kingston (TAM)
Bradenton
Albuquerque (USA)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Marion (USA)
Kingston (TAM)

La Habana (CUB)



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

GODINEZ Ariadne
AMARO Bianca Cristina
MIJANS Daineris
SANCHEZ Marjorie
MANZANILLO Francia
BRUNSON Jasmine
RODRIGUES Tamiris Cristina
dos SANTOS Nerisnelia
SALAZAR Yunia
WILLIAMS Michelle
BROWN Christine
MINA Lorena

MORRIS D' Andra
ARCE Valery Daniela

do NASCIMENTO Cinthia
QUINONEZ Paola
LINDSAY Aaliyah
HEATH LaToya

ALVES Lucineide
DOYLEY Deandra

de OLIVEIRA Mariana
FERREIRA Edilene Santana
WEEKES Luan
GILLIES Colleen
ROSADO Rita
HEADLEY Keneva
SPENCER Rachel

MARK Sheron
MATTHIAS Sasha-Kay
PEREZ Elisa
THOMPSON Shantel
MATOSO Adriana
SERGUERA Yakuima
IRVING Faithlyn
HAYNES Yvette

de OLIVEIRA Simone
BARBOSA Milena Fernandes
KING Arantxa

WHYTE Rosemarie
DARRELL LaTroya
ARGUELLO Ana Paula
SCANLON Taneisha
SA Jacquelline
RODRIGUEZ Lydia
LUGO Claudia
ARGUELLES Yariagnis
CHILA Mayra
MURRAY Lorean
QUIRINO Maria Vitoria
WRIGHT Lisa
FLORIAN Alicia
SMITH Kimona
WILLIAMS Velecia
WHITE Sharline
CRICHLOW Desiree
MITJANS Daineris
CUMMINGS Carlene
DUNCAN Althea
JARRETT Jovanee
DUARTE VYuleisis
WRIGHT Shanique

cus”

BRA
CUB
CcuB
DOM
BER
BRA
BRA
CUB
JAM
JAM
ECU
JAM
coL
BRA
coL
JAM
JAM
BRA
JAM
BRA
BRA
BAR
JAM
MEX
JAM
CUB
TTO
JAM
DOM
JAM
BRA
CUB
JAM
VIN
BRA
BRA
BER
JAM
BER
PAR
JAM
BRA
MEX
MEX
CcuB
ECU
JAM
BRA
JAM
DOM
JAM
JAM
JAM
BAR
CcuB
JAM
JAM
JAM
CcuB
JAM

1320 02 75

1320 12 91
1320 0.2 88
1320 05 85
1319  -16 80
13.19 i 91
1319 18 88
13.19 14 01
13.18 97
13.17 66
1317 03 79
1317 08 A 87
1317 10 98
1317 08 A 06
13.16 1.2 83
13.16 A 88
1316 -04 02
13.15 87
1314 08 73
1314 15 88
13.14 13 03
1313 07 78
98 | =2 83
1312 05 74
13.12 1.6 90
1312 03 99
13.11 0.5 78
13.11 1.8 84
1310 14 89
13.09 72
13.09 88
13.08 -17 76
13.08 84
13.08 00 01
13.07 70
13.07 07 89
13.07 00 98
13.06 0.7 89
13.04 0.6 86
13.04 19 88
13.04 20 03
13.03 -05 77
1303 0.0 91
13.03 11 96
13.02 85
13.02 -14 84
13.02 A 94
13.02 18 98
13.02 -01 00
13.01 76
13.01 88
13.01 -20 88
13.01 0.6 02
13.00 0.0 73
13.00 i 84
13.00 88
1299 20 78
1299 14 85
1299 i 83
1299 -14 85
1299 13 97

athlestats all-time

22/04/94
22/03/10
24/02/11
26/06/16
11/04/03
25/02/12
07/06/13
18/03/18
19/03/14
07/06/96
01/04/00
16/05/09
07/05/22
28/09/24
26/08/05
07/06/09
03/05/24
18/04/06
1999
29/05/10
05/09/21
12/04/98
09/04/05
27/06/96
05/03/16
23/03/18
18/05/96
25/06/06
26/06/11
17/06/00
29/05/10
13/04/96
05/08/03
23/03/24
11/04/92
07/09/08
28/06/24
09/06/12
29/03/06
15/05/11
17/10/21
09/05/99
11/06/17
13/04/19
25/06/05
02/06/06
15/06/13
20/04/19
14/09/19
25/04/97
06/04/08
03/05/08
08/03/20
19/05/96
28/02/04
23/05/05
15/05/99
13/06/04
27/02/05
17/03/05
11/06/16
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Medellin (COL)

La Habana (CUB)
Rieti (ITA)

Ponce (PUR)

Boston (USA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Cuiabd (BRA)

La Habana (CUB)
Houston (USA)
Raleigh (USA)

Quito (ECV)

Los Angeles (USA)
Bucaramanga (COL)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Cali (COL)
Fayetteville (USA)
St. Charles (USA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Greensboro (USA)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Curitiba (BRA)
Springfield (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Monterrey (MEX)
Kingston (TAM)
Santa Clara (CUB)
Bacolet (TTO)
Kingston (TAM)

La Romana (DOM)
Austin (USA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Santiago de Cuba (CUB)
Orlando (USA)

El Paso (USA)

Lima (PER)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Des Moines (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Athens (USA)
Asuncién (PAR)
Chapel Hill (USA)
Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Querétaro (MEX)
Chihuahua (MEX)
Valencia (VEN)
Quito (ECV)

Durham (USA)
Fortaleza (BRA)
Philadelphia (USA)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Baltimore (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Fairfax (USA)
Nampa (USA)
Santiago de Cuba (CUB)
Edwardsville (USA)
Spanish Town (JAM)
Fayetteville (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Eugene (USA)



242 BRYAN Danique JAM 1299 14 95 21/04/17 2  Charlottesville (USA)
243 OCAMPOS Silvina Itati ARG 1299 11 96 21/03/21 Mar del Plata (ARG)
244 ORO Leticia BRA 1299 11 97 01/05/21 5  Timbé (BRA)

245 MILANI Maria Paz ARG 1299 i 01 10/02/24 6  Albuquerque (USA)
246 HYMAN Lisa Marie JAM 1298 i 82 28/02/04 2  Houston (USA)

247 THOMAS Shanieka JAM 12.98 i 92 12/03/11 9  College Station (USA)
248 da COSTA Jhuly Maria BRA 1298 09 98 17/06/17 1  Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
249 MENEZES Jhully Maria BRA 1298 0.9 98 17/06/17 1  Sdo Bernardo

250 ARELLANO Lucia MEX 1298 0.3 95 25/04/18 2  Toluca (MEX)

251 STRACHAN Tannekee JAM 1298 09 00 23/04/22 2  Charlottesville (USA)
252 MULLINGS Zuzette JAM 12,97 i 76 19/02/00 2  Blacksburg (USA)
253 WILLIAMS Samantha JAM 1297 i 09/03/13 9  Fayetteville (USA)
254 LAWSON Carla JAM 1297 09 00 03/02/18 2 Kingston (JAM)

255 TOCHE Candy Naomi PER 1297 12 98 05/05/19 2  Lima (PER)

256 CHAMBERS Authea JAM 1296 i 81 12/02/05 2  Ames (USA)

257 de ALBUQUERQUE Giselle M. BRA 1296 -0.1 88 10/08/14 5  Belém (BRA)

258 RIDDLE Celine JAM 1296 -0.1 04 31/03/23 2 Kingston (JAM)

2569 BEHILE Sylvana Paola ECU 1296 0.0 06 12/07/24 1 Lima (PER)

260 DIAS CARDOSO Paloma BRA 1295 0.6 00 18/04/21 3 Braganga Paulista (BRA)
261 PORTUONDO Milaidis CUB 1294 03 A 72 16/07/97 1 Guadalajara (MEX)
262 DENIS Sandra COL 1294 -04 A 84 16/05/10 2  cali(coL)

263 TOLEDO Luisaris VEN 1294 08 92 30/08/14 2  San Felipe (VEN)
264 BRAVO Alondra MEX 1294 0.2 97 16/04/17 Querétaro (MEX)
265 SILVA Vivica Ifeoma BRA 1294 -04 02 18/07/21 1 Sdo Paulo (BRA)

266 ATKINSON Sabrina JAM 1294 138 07 22/03/24 4 Kingston (TJAM)

267 FIGUEROA Milli coL 1293 A 70 17/07/93 Medellin (COL)

268 MONCAYO Paola MEX 1293 19 A 80 24/08/02 1 Xalapa (MEX)

269 SEWARD Amy PUR 1293 15 85 14/07/07 3 San Salvador (ESA)
270 TAYLOR Fabiola DOM 1293 0. 89 16/04/11 2  Santo Domingo (DOM)
271 MOREIRA Shirlei Abreu BRA 12.92 11 72 1999 1 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
272 GORBACHOV Yoleinis CcuB 1292 -0.1 07/07/07 83  de Henares (CUB)
273 ARRIETA Camila Andrea CHI 1292 -01 A 97 17/07/15 6q Cali (COL)

274 NIERADKA Victoria BRA 1292 15 98 21/09/22 1 Brasilia (BRA)

275 TIMBERT Katiuska CUB 1291 82 06/04/97 1 Guantdnamo (CUB)
276  WILKS Antoinette JAM 1291 07 80 12/05/02 2  Starkville (USA)

277 HERNANDEZ Feber VEN 1291 -11 89 10/10/09 3 Caracas (VEN)

278 ZULUETA Yorleidys CUB 1291 08 94 18/02/11 8  La Habana (CUB)

279 INNIS Joy TTO 1290 25/05/94 Ypsilanti (USA)

280 PRYCE Taishia JAM 1290 19 97 12/05/19 7  Norman (USA)

281 VALENCIA Melisa cCOL 1289 16 88 16/04/11 2 Ponce (PUR)

282 SANTIESTEBAN Lucia MEX 1289 05 A 89 30/08/14 3 Xalapa (MEX)

283 MORALES Andrea ARG 1288 11 A 83 24/02/08 1  Cachi (ARG)

284 RHULE Camel JAM 1287 0.2 80 18/05/03 4 Knoxville (USA)

285 JORQUERA Daniela Elizabeth CHI 1287 -0.3 95 15/03/14 4  Santiago de Chile (CHI)
286 GOMEZ Nathaniel VEN 1286 73 14/10/94 Barquisimeto (VEN)
287 CORDOBA Clara cCOL 1285 A 77 15/06/97 1 Medellin (COL)

288 DAWKINS Natilee JAM 1285 10 20/05/01 4 Princeton (USA)

289 ELISABETH Eugenie 6UY 1284 13 77 25/05/96 Cayenne (FRA)

290 THORPE Anne-Maria BAR 1284 0.1 71 23/05/99 1 Loughborough (GBR)
291 QUINTERO Sorileny VEN 1283 76 20/06/98 1 Caracas (VEN)

292 MARTINEZ Monica MEX 12.83 78 01/04/00 Monterrey (MEX)
293 do NASCIMENTO Aline BRA 1283 20 93 05/09/10 1  Uberlandia (BRA)
294 DAMES Damazvia BAH 12.83 i 02 10/02/24 3  Clemson (USA)

295 STANLEY Richelle Antonia JAM 1283 06 05 11/05/24 7  Kingston (JAM)

296 PIRE Genesis VEN 1283 -04 00 28/06/24 1 Caracas (VEN)

athlestats all-time



